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CHEM 391_01, Bracher, Introduction to Chemical Literature
12. The instructor met his/her office hours. (Answer only if you sought help.)
1. Policies concerning assignments, tests, and grading were made clear at the ou 5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
tset of the course. response frequencies: Strongly Agree(8), Agree(1), Neutral(0),
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(9), Agree(3), Neutral(0), mean= 4.89, sdev= 0.33, responses= 9
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.75, sdev= 0.45, responses= 12 13. My overall evaluation of this instructor is:
5= Excellent, 4= Very Good, 3= Good, 2= Fair, 1= Poor
2. Test questions were related to assignments, lectures, or discussions. response frequencies: Excellent(9), Very Good(1), Good(2),
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree Fair(0), Poor(0)
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(7), Agree(2), Neutral(3), mean= 4.58, sdev= 0.79, responses= 12
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.33, sdev= 0.89, responses= 12
Additional Comments
3. The lecture and the text were coordinated. ——Instructor was awesome. Available for questions and such and laid back and fle
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree xible while still effectively teaching. Would highly recommend him for any cours
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(9), Agree(2), Neutral(1), e.
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) —=This was his first year teaching here. This is what | expect from a first year
mean= 4.67, sdev= 0.65, responses= 12 teacher still trying to get his bearings.
—-Doctor Bracher is a great professor and really helps the students when they ha
4. Visual aids (demonstrations, overheads, etc.), if used, were helpful. ve any problems.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree —-The presentation at the end of the semester needing 5 papers for 10-12 minute
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(9), Agree(3), Neutral(0), presentation seemed a little too much. For 1 credit hour course, this took so mu
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0) ch time out of my hands. If it was like 2-3 papers, it would have been less diff
mean= 4.75, sdev= 0.45, responses= 12 icult.
—-A great Teacher! | wish he taught more courses! He is a fun guy to be around a
5. The course was well organized. nd he really identifies with students!
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(8), Agree(3), Neutral(0),
Disagree(1), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.50, sdev= 0.90, responses= 12
6. Students were encouraged to ask questions.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(10), Agree(2), Neutral(0),
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.83, sdev= 0.39, responses= 12
7. The lecture contributed to my understanding of the subject material.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(8), Agree(3), Neutral(1),
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.58, sdev= 0.67, responses= 12
8. The instructor showed interest and enthusiasm in teaching this course.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(10), Agree(2), Neutral(0),
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.83, sdev= 0.39, responses= 12
9. The instructor was courteous and considerate.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(12), Agree(0), Neutral(0),
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 5.00, sdev= 0.00, responses= 12
10. The instructor was accessible to students for individual help. (Answer only
if you sought help.)
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(8), Agree(1), Neutral(0),
Disagree(1), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.60, sdev= 0.97, responses= 10
11. The instructor was prepared for his/her class.
5= Strongly Agree, 4= Agree, 3= Neutral, 2= Disagree, 1= Strongly Disagree
response frequencies: Strongly Agree(8), Agree(3), Neutral(1),
Disagree(0), Strongly Disagree(0)
mean= 4.58, sdev= 0.67, responses= 12
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